Features:
•A modern/contemporary appearance.
•Easily wired through a drop ceiling; eliminating the need for expensive under-floor wiring installations and poke-
through device routing.
•Application versatility for running power/data throughout open office landscapes, retail stores, and other
commercial facilities.
•Extends power, data, and A/V connections to feed stand alone office furniture and equipment.
•Height flexibility. Easily modified to accommodate ceiling height.

Control # 5016637
Triangle w/ vertical seam (TRI)
Ordering Code
Example: PP-EXP-01-01-AL
Termination Riser Designs Length
Power (Power
Pole Only)
Data
(Power
Pole Only) Finish
PP= Power Pole
EXP= Expanded Metal w/ vertical
seam 02= 2 ft 00= No 00= No AL= Standard Silver Speedboat Aluminum
XT= Extension RSP= Round Perf. w/ spiral seam 04= 4 ft
01= 1 Power
Housing 01= Yes 1G BK= Black (Gloss or Matte)
SL= Sleeve
TRI= Triangle Perf. w/ vertical
seam 06= 6 ft
02= 2 Power
Housings 02= Yes 2G WH= White
08= 8 ft
*RAL Matching available. Please indicate RAL #.
Visit: https://www.ifscoatings.com/
10= 10 ft PP
only
Accessories:
• Longer Collar- available in 8 or12 inch lengths. Dimensions: 3.85 ID, 4.0 OD, Length available in 8 inches or 12
inches.
• Hard Lid Attachment-8 inch or 12 inch. Dimensions: 3.85 ID, 4.0 OD, Length available in 8 inches or 12 inches.
Used in applications with open ceiling; attaches the pole to ceiling structure. Also used on top of walls to feed
power/data from above.  Allows wiring to enter the pole from the deck attachment point.
• Furniture Feed Cover Plates. Powder coated to match power pole.
• Quad Raised Cover Plates. Powder coated to match power pole.
• SRM Raised Cover Plates. Powder coated to match power pole.
• 4 Square Box Extension. Powder coated to match power pole.
Product Descriptions:
Power Pole 1 Power/ 2 Data
Product Detail:
Manufacturer: Vertical Power Solutions, LLC. Part #: PP-EXP-10-01-02-XX / PP-RSP-10-
01-02-XX/ PP-TRI-10-01-02-XX
Manufacturer: Vertical Power Solutions, LLC.
Part Number: Part #: PP-EXP-10-01-02-XX / PP-RSP-10-01-02-XX/ PP-TRI-10-01-02-XX
Riser Type: Round Spiral Perf. (RSP), Expanded Metal (EXP), or Triangle Perf. (TRI)
Color: Popular colors include Standard Silver, Matte Black, and Gloss White. Please see Color Page and
RAL website link for possible Pantone and/or logo matching.
Pole Height: 10 ft. Extensions available in 2 ft. increments- up to 18 ft. total.
Dimensions: 3.85 ID, 4.0 OD